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Licencia: Numero de
EX446
EX649
EX6848
EX849
EX190
EX584
EX7629
M17042
EX293
EX117
EX92
EX248
EX7716
EX555
EX5327
EX5316
EX11
EX661
M9917
EX362
EX918
EX815
EX801
EX853
EX428
EX576
EX190
EX918
EX882
EX584
EX911
EX822
EX815
EX7629
M17042
EX293
EX427
EX801
EX117
EX92
EX292
EX411
CT1412
EX292
EX911
EX228
EX-3675563-A-N-s
EX-3675567-A-N-s
EX6656
EX-3675565-A-N-s
EX652
EX420
EX532
EX536
EX6457
EX6420
EX-3675558-A-N-s
EX6818
EX7657
EX91
EX6748
EX7658
M30830
EX144
EX919
EX532
EX526
EX7663
EX90
EX7281
EX155
EX155

Atleta: Nombre de la persona / entidad
MARIA CONCEPCION SANTOS PODENCE
MARIA DEL ROCIO GALLEGO LOPEZ
MONTANA MARTIN DE LA MONTANA
ROSA MARIA ARCAS OROZCO
CANDELA LAVADO CANDELARIO
DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN
LUCIA VICENTE BARROSO
MARIA CARLA RETANA TASCON
MARIA GOMEZ PEREZ
SARA FERNANDEZ MEGIAS
SOFIA CAMPOS LAMBEA
ALBA CANDELARIO BARROSO
ALYCIA MILENE IRIAS ZUNIGA
ELENA SILOS SANCHEZ
MACARENA FELISA MARTIN URIOL
MACARENA URIOL BATUECAS
MARTA BAUTISTA GARCIA
MARTINA FARRONA LAZARO
NOELIA RODRIGUEZ CABALLERO
SARA RIOS TERRON
CARMEN BANEZA EGIDO
FABIOLA PRIETO GONZALEZ
MIRIAM GORDILLO GALLARIN
ROSA CABALLERO MAGANEZ
SARA MARTIN MONTERO
ALBA ESPINOLA PEREZ
CANDELA LAVADO CANDELARIO
CARMEN BANEZA EGIDO
CARMEN CAYETANO CLAVEL
DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN
ELSA ALVAREZ CRIADO
ESTEFANIA FLORES MIRANDA
FABIOLA PRIETO GONZALEZ
LUCIA VICENTE BARROSO
MARIA CARLA RETANA TASCON
MARIA GOMEZ PEREZ
MARIA PEREZ RICO
MIRIAM GORDILLO GALLARIN
SARA FERNANDEZ MEGIAS
SOFIA CAMPOS LAMBEA
ANA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA
CANDELA PINTADO MARTIN
MAR ESPARTERO POLINO
ANA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA
ELSA ALVAREZ CRIADO
SARAY RUIZ RODRIGUEZ
ALEJANDRO LUCAS CABALLERO
ALVARO GRANADO CERRO
ERNESTO VELANDO AMOR
JAVIER MARTINEZ CABEZAS
ANGEL CARBONELL ALONSO
BRUNO MARTIN GARCIA
HUGO COSCARON LORENZO
JUAN MANUEL ALBA GONZALEZ
ALVARO DANTA DURAN
CLAUDIO VELANDO CASTAN
ENRIQUE MORAN ENCISO
JOAQUIN VELANDO AMOR
RAUL MARTIN RAPADO
ALVARO GUTIERREZ GOMEZ
CARLOS JIMENEZ CRUZ
CESAR SANCHEZ GARCIA
FERNANDO DURAN GONZALEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER REDONDO BABIANO
FRANCISCO JOSE TERCERO BONITO
HUGO COSCARON LORENZO
ISAAC MORENO DUASO
JAVIER ARENAS CRIADO
LAZARO GARCIA AMADO
PEDRO CRUZ DUARTE
TOMAS PEREZ CREHUET
TOMAS PEREZ CREHUET
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Club participacion listados
Arte Fisico
Arte Fisico
Arte Fisico
Arte Fisico
CAPEX
Esc At Plasencia
CAPEX
Cronos Villaviciosa
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Almendralejo
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Almendralejo
At Almendralejo
Atletismo Mitreo
CAPEX
CAPEX
At Almendralejo
At Almendralejo
CAPEX
At Almendralejo
Arte Fisico
Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX
At Don Benito
Andiajoa Torrejoncillo
At Campisur
CAPEX
Arte Fisico
Andiajoa Torrejoncillo
Esc At Plasencia
Arte Fisico
At Campisur
Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX
Cronos Villaviciosa
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Andiajoa Torrejoncillo
CAPEX
At Almendralejo
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX
CA Laietania
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Arte Fisico
CAPEX
Arte Fisico
Arte Fisico
Arte Fisico
Arte Fisico
Esc At Plasencia
Esc At Plasencia
Esc At Plasencia
Esc At Plasencia
CAPEX
At Almendralejo
Arte Fisico
Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura
Arte Fisico
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX
Arte Fisico
Marathon Aranjuez
At Almendralejo
Valencia Alcantara
Esc At Plasencia
Atletismo Mitreo
Arte Fisico
Arte Fisico
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Arte Fisico
Arte Fisico
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2:17.43
6.55
5.60
5.65

7.09
8.52
7.73
9.20
12.38
11.97

EX6378
H594
EX318
EX6748
EX919
EX263
EX36
EX-3675558-A-N-s
EX2179
EX144
EX526
EX7062
EX7063

IVAN MUNOZ MARTIN

JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ ROMERO
PABLO JESUS VICENTE GARCIA
CARLOS JIMENEZ CRUZ
FRANCISCO JOSE TERCERO BONITO
JAVIER COLLADO MOGENA

JORGE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
ENRIQUE MORAN ENCISO

MANUEL NIETO RAMON
FRANCISCO JAVIER REDONDO BABIANO
ISAAC MORENO DUASO

ISRAEL PEREZ MARQUEZ

LUIS PEREZ MARQUEZ
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Esc At Plasencia

Club Atletismo Virgen de Belén
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX

Valencia Alcantara

At. Miajadas

Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura
Arte Fisico

Club de Atletas Montijo

At Almendralejo

Atletismo Mitreo

Arte Fisico

Arte Fisico
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